
List of our Atlantic Provinces members, who wish to be listed in our  regional online directory.

CITY MEMBER'S NAME EMAIL STUDIO NAME STUDIO EMAIL STUDIO ADDRESS
Bedford  Lisa hart  directordartmouthdance@gmail.com Dartmouth dance academy 

Bridgewater Mallory Zwicker planadancecentre@gmail.com Plan A Dance Inc planadancecentre@gmail.com 543 Glen Allan drive Bridgewater NS

Dartmouth Dawn Halpin halpin@eastlink.ca Illusion Dance Arts illusiondancearts@gmail.com 575 Main Street, Dartmouth, NS B2W 6A4

Halifax Janet Bradbury  dance.dean@maritimeconservatory.com Maritime Conservatory of Performing Arts  admin@maritimeconservatory.com 6199 Chebucto Road, Halifax, B3L 1K7

Halifax Andrea LeBlanc leblanc.c.andrea@gmail.com East Coast Dance Academy info@ecda.ca 5665 St. Margaret’s Bay Rd. Head of St. Margaret's Bay NS B3Z 2H8

Halifax/Sackville Madison Richard madisor126@gmail.com Motion Dance Centre info@motiondancecentre.ca 567 Sackville Drive, Lower Sackville

Lantz Nancy A. Ivey nancyivey@hotmail.com R.S.I Danceworks Ltd. info@rsidanceworks.ca 248, Highway 2 Enfield, NS B2T 1C9

Lunenburg Shannon Moore  semhfx@gmail.com Kinship Performing Arts Centre Association  kinshipperformingartscentre@gmail.com 777 King St. Bridgewater, NS B4V1B6 

McGee Lake Kelly DeBouver Pearl danceconxion@gmail.com Dance ConXion Danceconxion@gmail.com 3215 North River Rd McGee Lake NS B4N3V8

Melvern Square  Jordan Sanford jordan_sanford03@hotmail.com Precision Dance Association precisiondanceinfo@gmail.com Melvern Square, NS. B0P 1R0

Middle Sackville Sara Corkum sara@motiondancecentre.ca Motion Dance Centre info@motiondancecentre.ca 567 Sackville Drive, Middle Sackville NS, 

New Glasgow/Halifax Janet Bradbury ashleiballetschool@gmail.com Ashlei Ballet/Maritime Conservatory  ashleiballetschool@gmail.com/dance.dean@maritimeconservatory.com 116 North Foord St/6199 Chebucto Road 

Sydney Hazel Sparling hazelksparling@gmail.com Painted Dance Collective Painteddanceco@gmail.com 1681 George St. Sydney NS

Sydney  Lucy MacIsaac reallucymacisaac@outlook.com Dance Artistry  Danceartistrydac@gmail.com 1290 kings rd Sydney River NS 

Sydney and Halifax  Jillian Mckenzie dance-jillian@hotmail.com D&R Dance and Elle Dance Academy 

Westville/ Truro Katie MacFarlane kdmacfarlane@gmail.com


